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U-21 Championship
2017/18 5th round, Match #28

Friday, 11.08.2017, 17:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 35°C. Spectators: 200

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 1

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

24 Levanidov Vladyslav
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
4 Havrushko Ivan (C)
5 Lytviak Bohdan
6 Babohlo Vladyslav
9 Hranchar Vadym
10 Railian Serhii
13 Vitenchuk Vadym
17 Kozak Mykhailo
19 Chornii Artem
95 Stetskov Tymur

Substitutes
1 Pavlov Anton
7 Hura Ivan
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
18 Verkholantsev Yevhenii
23 Tyshchenko Ivan
77 Protasov Yevhen
99 Shkinder Vladyslav

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

1 Hrytsenko Yevhen
2 Konoplia Yukhym
3 Chobotenko Serhii
4 Sahutkin Danylo
5 Masalov Oleksandr
6 Yakimets Volodymyr
7 Arendaruk Denys
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr (C)
9 Hlushchak Yurii
10 Arabidze Giorgi
11 Topalov Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Yefanov Ruslan
13 Chahovets Yevhenii
14 Hlahola Oleksandr
15 Yalovenko Roman
16 Putria Illia
17 Khachaiev Murad
18 Hrachov Volodymyr

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Zharyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 5th round, Match #28
Friday, 11.08.2017, 17:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 35°C. Spectators: 200

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 1 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
12' 3 Chobotenko Serhii

13 Vitenchuk Vadym 18'

17 Kozak Mykhailo 34'

34' 5 Masalov Oleksandr

37' 10 Arabidze Giorgi

10 Railian Serhii 37'

19 Chornii Artem 40'

9 Hranchar Vadym 45+2'

5 Lytviak Bohdan 48'

6 Babohlo Vladyslav 51'

54' 9 Hlushchak Yurii

5 Lytviak Bohdan
23 Tyshchenko Ivan 66'

66' 10 Arabidze Giorgi
15 Yalovenko Roman

13 Vitenchuk Vadym
99 Shkinder Vladyslav 71'

74' 9 Hlushchak Yurii

75' 2 Konoplia Yukhym
18 Hrachov Volodymyr

10 Railian Serhii
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav 76'

78' 6 Yakimets Volodymyr
14 Hlahola Oleksandr

9 Hranchar Vadym
18 Verkholantsev Yevhenii 81'

85' 9 Hlushchak Yurii
17 Khachaiev Murad

19 Chornii Artem
77 Protasov Yevhen 85'

88' 1 Hrytsenko Yevhen

90+5' 7 Arendaruk Denys
16 Putria Illia

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 5th round, Match #28
Friday, 11.08.2017, 17:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 35°C. Spectators: 200

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 1 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
90+5' 3 Chobotenko Serhii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


